
热转移印花机厂家就联系无锡市成明纺织机械厂

产品名称 热转移印花机厂家就联系无锡市成明纺织机械厂

公司名称 无锡市成明纺织机械厂

价格 600000.00/台

规格参数

公司地址 无锡市惠山区杨市镇北工业园瑞丰路16号

联系电话 0510-80219309 13812036385

产品详情



transfer printing theory：   transfer printing is a kind of new technology which gradually rising up

wordwide in recent several years.first,for making the transfer printing paper of kinds of patterns,print the

required patterns onto the special paper with special dye(watersoluble or oil soluble)by advanced printing

technology.anadthen,on the transfer printing machine,close the pattern printed side of the transfer printing

paper with the textile which will be printed,through the action of heat and pressure,induce the sublimation of

the dye which absorbed by the printing paper,so the dye is transferred to the texfile be printed,kinds of

required patterns are formed on the prnted textile. our factory has fetched in the tcchnology from

taiwan,and according to the requirements of the market,also has kept on making dive and improvement to

develop the heat-transfer printing machine fo zy series.this machine has self-contained automatic selvage-

control entrance keeper and automaticinspecting and rolling machine,which make the whole printing

process more convenient.

产品特点： 1.整机式主机机架，坚固不易变形、转动，导布机械设计灵巧，操作简便。机器的主

要部件主滚筒内部设有内循环系统。通过电加热、油导热，使滚筒表面温度控制在±2℃以内。

2.采用pid自动温控仪，自动调节保温电流控制精度高。

3.手动退毯带装置，升降温时脱开毯带，延长毯带使用寿命。

4.本机设有布边纸及垫纸装置，降低毛毯污染，减少清洗次数。

5转印后之成品免处理，花样色彩鲜明，柔软光丽，保持色质经久不变。

6.印花速度控制采用无级调速。 7.温度范围：室温300℃

product character： 1.the moreblock type principal machine frame is firm end cannot be deformed easy,the

menhenicaj design of rotation and cloth guide is clever and convenient for operation.there is an intornal

circulation system in the home roll.which is the mainpart ofthe machine,sothe surfacetempamtureofthe roll

can be controlled within±2℃through electric-heating and oil-heat-transfeming. 2.adopt pid automatic

temparature-control-instument,which can automalti-cally adlust the elentrlc current of insulation woork,and

bring high accuracy of control. 3.the handoperated blanket-belt reversal device can make the blanket-belt

runoff when heating up or cooling down,so that can prolong the operating life of the blanket-belt. 4.there is a

papar-backing device for selvage-paper,which can decrease the pollution of the blanket,and reduce the

cleansing time. 5.the finished transfer-printed product needs no treatment,so it has pattems of vivid color,and

it is soft and bright and beautiful,and its color is durable. 6.adopt stepless speed regulation to control printing

speed. 7.remparature range:roomtemperature of 300℃

主要技术参数：  

  



  

 型号

  

 电压

  

 功率

  

  

主电机

  

电热管

  

 外型尺寸

  

 最快布速度

  

 zy850/3200

  

  380v

  

 4kw

  

 90kw

  

 4.9×3.3×2.

5

  

 27-28m/s

  

 zy850/1800

  

  380v

  

 4kw

  

 75kw

  

 3.3×3.3×2.

4

  

 27-28m/s

  

 zy1000/1800

  

  380v

  

 4kw

  

 120kw

  

 3.3×3.3×2.

5

  

 28-35m/s

main technical parameter：  

    

 model

  

voltage

  

 power

  

  

main electromotor

  

electroheat tube

  

 outer

dimension(m)

  

 highest cloth speed

  

 zy850/3200

  

  380v

  

 4kw

  

 90kw

  

 4.9×3.3×2.5

  

 27-28m/s



  

 zy850/1800

  

  380v

  

 4kw

  

 75kw

  

 3.3×3.3×2.4

  

 27-28m/s

  

 zy1000/1800

  

  380v

  

 4kw

  

 120kw

  

 3.3×3.3×2.5

  

 28-35m/s

样品：

        

      

       

  

（红花样．数码样．转移印花机）

热转移印花机原理：   

使用花纸的染料产生升华作用，转移到被印织物上，在被印织物上形成所需的各种图案。    

本厂引进意大利技术并根据市场需求不断专研、改进、开发zy系列转移印花机，本机配套自动控

边进布器和自动验卷机，使整个印布过程更为方便。

 

 

| 转移印花机 >> 热转移印花机厂家（红花样、数码样台片式）
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