热转移印花机厂家就联系无锡市成明纺织机械厂

产品名称	热转移印花机厂家就联系无锡市成明纺织机械厂
公司名称	无锡市成明纺织机械厂
价格	600000.00/台
规格参数	
公司地址	无锡市惠山区杨市镇北工业园瑞丰路16号
联系电话	0510-80219309 13812036385

产品详情

transfer printing theory: transfer printing is a kind of new technology which gradually rising up wordwide in recent several years.first, for making the transfer printing paper of kinds of patterns, print the required patterns onto the special paper with special dye(watersoluble or oil soluble) by advanced printing technology.anadthen, on the transfer printing machine, close the pattern printed side of the transfer printing paper with the textile which will be printed, through the action of heat and pressure, induce the sublimation of the dye which absorbed by the printing paper, so the dye is transferred to the textile be printed, kinds of required patterns are formed on the prnted textile. our factory has fetched in the technology from taiwan, and according to the requirements of the market, also has kept on making dive and improvement to develop the heat-transfer printing machine fo zy series. this machine has self-contained automatic selvage-control entrance keeper and automaticinspecting and rolling machine, which make the whole printing process more convenient.

产品特点: 1.整机式主机机架,坚固不易变形、转动,导布机械设计灵巧,操作简便。机器的主要部件主滚筒内部设有内循环系统。通过电加热、油导热,使滚筒表面温度控制在 ± 2 以内。 2.采用pid自动温控仪,自动调节保温电流控制精度高。

- 3.手动退毯带装置,升降温时脱开毯带,延长毯带使用寿命。
- 4.本机设有布边纸及垫纸装置,降低毛毯污染,减少清洗次数。
- 5转印后之成品免处理,花样色彩鲜明,柔软光丽,保持色质经久不变。
- 6.印花速度控制采用无级调速。 7.温度范围:室温300

product character: 1.the moreblock type principal machine frame is firm end cannot be deformed easy, the menhenical design of rotation and cloth guide is clever and convenient for operation. There is an intornal circulation system in the home roll. Which is the mainpart of the machine, so the surface tempamture of the roll can be controlled within ± 2 through electric-heating and oil-heat-transfeming. 2. adopt pid automatic temparature-control-instument, which can automalti-cally adjust the elentric current of insulation woork, and bring high accuracy of control. 3. the handoperated blanket-belt reversal device can make the blanket-belt runoff when heating up or cooling down, so that can prolong the operating life of the blanket-belt. 4. there is a papar-backing device for selvage-paper, which can decrease the pollution of the blanket, and reduce the cleansing time. 5. the finished transfer-printed product needs no treatment, so it has pattems of vivid color, and it is soft and bright and beautiful, and its color is durable. 6. adopt stepless speed regulation to control printing speed. 7. remparature range: roomtemperature of 300

主要技术参数:

型号	电压	功率			
		主电机	电热管	外型尺寸	最快布速度
zy850/3200	380v	4kw	90kw	4.9 × 3.3 × 2. 5	27-28m/s
zy850/1800	380v	4kw	75kw	3.3 × 3.3 × 2.	27-28m/s
zy1000/1800	380v	4kw	120kw	3.3 × 3.3 × 2. 5	28-35m/s

main technical parameter:

model	voltage	power		
		main electromotor	electroheat tube	outer dimension(m)
zy850/3200	380v	4kw	90kw	4.9 × 3.3 × 2.5

zy850/1800	380v	4kw	75kw	$3.3 \times 3.3 \times 2.4$
zy1000/1800	380v	4kw	120kw	3.3 × 3.3 × 2.5

样品:

|转移印花机 >> 热转移印花机厂家(红花样、数码样台片式)

(红花样.数码样.转移印花机)

热转移印花机原理:

使用花纸的染料产生升华作用,转移到被印织物上,在被印织物上形成所需的各种图案。 本厂引进意大利技术并根据市场需求不断专研、改进、开发zy系列转移印花机,本机配套自动控 边进布器和自动验卷机,使整个印布过程更为方便。